Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 19 May 2024 at 2:25 pm.

Horse

Bring The Magic
Chiavari

Chill With Tegjay
Elliptical

Empress Of Wonder
Facile

Date

19 May
22 May
19 May
19 May
21 May
19 May

Race

Scottsville #1
Taupo #5
Casterton #6
ShaTin#7
Warwick #7
Scottsville #3

Score/ Barrier
Starts

2/11 8
2/1 13
2/11 9
16/3 3
4/2 3
913 1

Fred
Factor

-44.3
-0.7
-0.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score
8.0
-30.3
12.3
7.7

10

BLP

-43

oOr hWw

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.0
53.3
6.7
53

Emerg
Factor
8.0
-31.3
8.3
2.7

1.0

Horse

Ima Single Man
Load And Go
Mywordis
Sarodec
Unequivocal
We've Got This
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Date

19 May
20 May
19 May
19 May
22 May
20 May

Race

ShaTin#9

Stawell #8

Devonport Synthetic #8
Sunshine Coast #3
Taupo #3

Redcar #2

Score/
Starts
42
2/1
1
2/1
4/4
17/4

Barrier

9

Fred
Factor
-0.2
0.8
-3.7
1.6
-43.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score
14.8
7.8
13
14.6

9.0

BLP Vaue
2 7.2

1
0 10.7

2
-41 51.6
0 10.0

Emerg
Factor
11.8
6.8
-1.7
13.6
-36.6
9.0
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