FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 19 May 2024 at 2:25 pm.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Bring The Magic	19 May	Scottsville #1	2/1	8			8.0	0	10.0	8.0 Ima Single Man	19 May	Sha Tin #9	4/2	12	-0.2		14.8	2	7.2	11.8
Chiavari	22 May	Taupo #5	2/1	13	-44.3		-30.3	-43	53.3	-31.3 Load And Go	20 May	Stawell #8	2/1	6	0.8		7.8	1		6.8
Chill With Teejay	19 May	Casterton #6	2/1	9	-0.7		12.3	3	6.7	8.3 Mywordis	19 May	Devonport Synthetic #8	1/1	2	-3.7		1.3	0	10.7	-1.7
Elliptical	19 May	Sha Tin #7	16/3	3	-0.3		7.7	4	5.3	2.7 Sarodec	19 May	Sunshine Coast #8	2/1	12	1.6		14.6	2		13.6
Empress Of Wonder	21 May	Warwick #7	4/2	3	0.8		4.8	1		3.8 Unequivocal	22 May	Taupo #3	4/4	7	-43.6		-34.6	-41	51.6	-36.6
Facile	19 May	Scottsville #3	9/3	1		6	1.0	0	10.0	1.0 We've Got This	20 May	Redcar #2	17/4	9			9.0	0	10.0	9.0